44
I A
/////ll.
b5l
Y W

[F'ULL LINE

JENNY PRODUCTS TNC,
HPJ3555, MP, N/C, GEN, PUMP W/FUEL TANK



HPJ3555, MP, N/C, CAT, PUMP W/FUEL TANK
FARTS LIST
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TY.|[FART NO.
1 FHEAME CAGE HOLL ENGINE GAS LARGE HP) 1 [JL7ss
2 AXTEFREANME CAGEROLL, ST PLTD, LEG HP! 2 DB
3 BAR CEOSS HANDLE STEEL PLATED, L ARGE HP] 1 |JD7i7s-C
4 HANDLEENGINE, GAS 51 PAINTED L ARGE HP) 1 [JD7is-LC
5 HANDLE, CONTATNEE SOLUTTCN LARGE HPJ GAS 1 |JD7775-F
b BEAKE WHEEL STEEL PAINTED LARGE CPW 1 [JLyais-H
7 COLLAR BEAVE WHEEL STEEL PLATED HPI 2 |IDFTs-I
8 PANEL JENNY HEL STEEL PATNTED 1 |TD7s-E
Y PANEL JENNY HP)STEEL PAINIED EXHALEL 1 [LDs7iis-L
10 DECAL VINYL BITE HPI17-1/4X9 SHOL 2 |[TD&45s4
11 FIVEL AL 160-164HOLE 063- 15 GHP 532 15 [JP7720-04
12 SCREW .CAP HEY HDOL,ST,PL,5/16-18X3/4" 2 |TD 556
13 WASHER, LOCE, SPLIT,STEEL PLATED 5/16" 6 [JDg12
14 WHEEL PNEUMATIC10"CDX 3/4"TD B ATT BEARTNG 4 [IP4643-k
15 COLL AR SCREW SET, STEEL PLATED 3/4"IC 4 |TD7T
16 WASHER SIEEL 3410 55K 4 |JPL036-03
17 SCEEW,CAP HEX HD,.GES, 5T, PL,1/4-20X3/4" 2 |[ID 3551
18 WASHER FLAT STEEL PLATED 1/4 4 |TD 787
19 WASHER LOCE_ SPLIT STEEL PLATED 1/4" 2 |IDell
20 NUT HEX, STEEL PLATED,1/4-20 2 [ID791
21 STHAR RELAININGVELCEOCONTAINER SOLUTH 2 D sdsd
22 SCREW SLF DRL HEY WASHER PLTD # 0:5/8 4 |TD7074-4
23 WASHER FLAT STEEL PLATED #10 4 [TD1538
24 GEOMMET EUBBEE BLACE 7/16"LD. 3 [TD3355-01
25 SCREW,.CAP HEY HDL,ST,PL,3/8-16X1-3/4" 4 |TDI63%
26 WASHER LOCK SPLILSTERL PLATED 378" 4 D613
27 FIT MUFFLEE FILTER SIDE KOHLER,CH15-22 1 [JD7r-01
MOUNTING HARDWARE RECEIVED WITH PUMP
24 ENGIMNE, FASOLINE KOHLER A0HP BS. 1 [IDsii
29-4 SEEFIG1-14 PUNME PLUNGER, TEIPLEX,3000PSL5 6 GPM G E. GEN 1 [JD7810
29-B SEE L7 1-1B PUNMPE PLUNGER TEIPLEX 3300P5LS 5GP K CAL 1 [/ 7ss
29-CSEE FIG 1-1C PUMP PLUNGER, TRIPLEX 3600P5L5. 55 GPM, G AR 1 |TD7968
OIL PUMP, 5 YWNTHETIC HIGH- PERFCEMANCE,] PT 1 |JD7e89.B
OLL PUME S YNIHETIC HIGH- PERFORMANCE] (1 1 [JLehy-a
30 HOSE, WASH PEESESURE, COLD S000PST 3/8 X5 0FT 1 |TD7788-A
31 SOCKEL, QUICK COUPLING, S TAINLESS SIS NPLE 1 [JD310d-A
32 GUN, TRIGGER, S000B 110 GPRL300F 1 [TD6068-A
33 SOCKET,CGUICE COUPLING BRASS 1/4" NPTE 1 |[TD3102-02
34 NOZLLESPRAY PELES,QCK CON,0 DEG,O#6.0 1 [JD/iys-04
35 NOZZLESPRAY PEL S, QCE CON,15DEG, C#6. ) 1 |JD7756-04
3 NOZZLESPRAY Pl 53, QCE CON 25 DEGT, O . ) 1 [JD7iy7-04
37 NOZZLE SPRAY PELSS,QCE CON A0DEG, C#é 0 1 |TE7758-04
38 NOZZLESPRAY, S0APBE,QCE COM,25DEG,C# 0. 1 [JD7758
39 LANCE INCULATED, STEEL ZINC-PLATED 1/4X36 1 [P #0E0-O
40 DECAT WUWMBER MODEL HEI3555 BLTTE 2 |TD7843
41 DECAL NAMEPLALTE OLL FLEELD 1 [JD6d1-03
42 DECAL ,CLEAR MYLAR 1 |JTD6E51-08
43 DECAL NCTICE BATTERY USE 12V 20.AMP 1 |TD7033
44 THEAY BAITER Y STEEL PAINIED LARGE CPW 1 [JD7ais-i
45 WIRE BATTERY ASSY #6 GA BLACE 30"LONG 1 |JTD&066

JENNY PRODUCT S

HPJ3555 MP




46 WIEE BATTERY ASSY#6 GA RED 30"LONG 1 [TD3634-B

4 BOX BAITERY PLASIIC BLACK 11X/-1/4X8-3/4 1 [JL7/6Y

43 SCEEW CAP SOCE HEAT, 55,5/16-18X1-3/4 4 [JL7807

49 FIN.LOCE HANDLE1/4X1 843LG, W/EING 5T PL 2 |ID7Ts-T

30 TANE GASOLINE PLASTIC RED, WA UGE STAL 1 LA

53| PLUG,QUICE. COUPLING BEASS 14 "WPTIM, G.AS 1 [JTO7778-A

52 SOCKET,QUICE. COUPLING BREASS 1M "HOSE,GAS 1 [JTO7778

33 HOSEAIR FUELSU0PSLATEE1/4" BLUE 30 [JE4RD

34 CLAMP HOSENYLCIN BLACE, 593/ 656DTA 1 |TE7859-T

35 FILTER,CIL CHI 8-CH25 KOHLER# 205001, FECEIVED W/ ENGINE 1 JO7767-05

36 TUBLING PV C OLEAR /O 1410 4 [JLs0y

37 CLAMP SLEEVE PLASTIC, 3/8100 2 |[ID2758

38 WASHER BELLEVILLE ST 5T, 1"X1 15/16X1/16T 2 |ID790s

Sy SLHEAINEE, CHEMICAL BEASS 1/4"HOSEBARB 1 [JD7140-4

61 EEY,STEEL 1/4X 1/4X¥2- 12T ENGTH 1 [TP6714-03

61 GROMMET EUBBER BLACE 5/8"LD 2 |JTD3385
NOT SHOWN DECAL NOUICE BATTER ¥, USE 1Y J0ANME 1[I0
NOT SHOWN DECAL MADE-IN-THE-TTSA JENIN ¥ 11JD6211
NOT SHOWN DECAL PACEED,GROCKED, TESTED 1JD§013
NO'L SHOWDN DECAL DANGER HIGH PEESSURE 1[JF1074-01

JENNY FRODUCTS

HPJ3555 MP




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.

1 1 | PUMP,PLUNGER,TRIPLEX,3000PST,5.6GPM.G R. JD7810

2 1 | VALVE,RELIEF, TIIERMAL,145F.1/2"NPTM TD6162-A
3 1 | FL.BOW.STREFT,STERI..PT.ATEN,3/8NPT JD3717-03
4 1 | VALVE,RELIEF,3600-5000PSI,160F,3/$NPTM JD7048-B

5 1 | BARB,HOSE.MALE,BRASS,3/8HSX3/8NPT JD2855-B

6 2 | CLAMP,GEAR.WORM,SS,1/4 TO 5/8" DIA. TD3068

7 1 | TUBING,PVC,REINFORCED,3/8"TD TD7575

8 1 | INJECTOR,CHEMICAL,ADJUSTABLE,5-6GPM,3/8" JD6140-D
9 1 | PLUG,QUICK COUPLING,STAINLESS,3/8"NPTF JD3103-A
10 1 | BARB,ITOSE,MALE,BRASS,3/8T1SX | /ANPT JD7220

11 1 | WASHER,RUBBER,HOSE,GARDEN,W/O SCREEN 0 809-01

12 1 | CONNECTOR,BR.3/4GARDEN HOSEX1,2NPTM,SWIV TD7142

13 1 | PLUG.HEAD,SQUARE,BRASS,1/4NPT 1D 679-02
14 1 | STRAINER,WATER,IN-LINE,ALUMINUM, 1,2"NPT ID7782

15 1 | VALVE,UNLOAD,PSI ACT,5100PS16.6 GPM 1D3324-M
16 1 | ADAPTER,EXPANDING,STEEL,PLATED,3/8MX3/8F 0622402

FIGURE 1-1A(PUMP, GEN., FITTING, HPJ3555 ASSY)




Nan/]
i

I,\\M\i[l

ITLEM NO.| QTY. DLSCRIPTION PART NO.

1 1 | PUMP,PLUNGER,TRIPLEX,3500PSI,5.5GPM.G.R. ID7785

2 1 | VALVE,RELIEF,TIITERMAL,145F.1/2"NPTM TD6162-A
3 I | VALVE,RELIEF,3600-5000PSI, 160F,3/SNPTM JD7048-1

4 1 | ELBOW,STREET STEEL,PLATED 3/SNPT JD3717-03
5 1 | VALVE,UNLOAD,PSI ACT,5100PSL,6.6 GPM TD3324-M
6 1 | BARB,HOSE.MALE,BRASS,3 SHSX3/8NPT JD2855-B

7 2 | CLAMP,GEAR,WORM,SS,1/4 TO 5/8" DIA, TD306]

8 1.6 | TUBING,PVC,REINFORCED,3/8"ID ID7575

9 1 | PLUG.QUICK COUPLING.STATNLESS,3/8"NPTT JD3103-A

10 1 | INJECTOR.CHEMICAL,ADJUSTABLE.5-6GPM,3/8" JD6140-D

11 1 | BARB,HOSE,MALE BRASS,3 SHSX1/4NPT JD7220

12 1 | CONNECTOR,BR,3/4GARDEN HOSEX1/2NPTM,SW1V TD7142

13 1 | WASHER RUBBER,HOSH,GARDEN,W/Q SCREEN JD 809-01

14 1 | PLUG.HEAD ,SQUARE.BRASS,1/4NPT D 679-02
15 1 | STRAINER,WATER,IN-LINE,ALUMINUM,1/2"NPT JID7782

16 1 | ADAPTER EXPANDING BRASS,1/2MX1/2F TD6224-04
17 1 | ADAPTER EXPANDING,STEEL,PLATED,3/SMX3/8F 1D6224-02

FIGURE 1-1B(PUMP, CAT., FITTING, HI’J3555 ASSY)




<
WL Y

N

N

|l
N
i

{
uﬂ'n /

TRE
ITEM NO.J QTY DLSCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP,PL.LUNGER,TRIPLEX,3600PSI,5.55GPM.GR JD7966
2 2 | BUSIING,REDUCER,ITEX.BRASS,3/4X1/2 JD3096
3 1 | VALVE,RELIGF,THERMAL,145F,1/2"NPTM JD6162-A
4 1 | VALVE.RELIEF,3600-5000PSI,160F,3/8NPTM JD7048-B
5 1 | ELBOW,STREET.STEEL,PLATED,3/8NPT JD3717-03
6 1 | ADAPTER,.EXPANDING,STELL,PLATED,3/8MX3/8T ID6224-02
7 1 | VALVE,UNLOAD,PSI ACT,5100PS1,6.6 GPM ID3324-M
8 | | BARB,HOSE,MALE BRASS,3/8HSX3/8NPT ID2855-B
9 2 | CLAMP,GEAR,WORM,SS,1/4 TO 5/8" DIA. ID3068
10 1.6'| BARB,HOSE MALE,BRASS,3/8HSX1/4NPT ID7575
11 1| INJECTOR,CHEMICAL,ADJUSTABLL.5-6GPM,3/8" ID6140-D
12 1 | PLUG,QUICK COUPLING,STAINLESS,3/8"NPTF ID3103-A
13 1 | BARB,HOSE,MALE,BRASS,3/8HSX1/ANPT TD7220
14 1 | WASHLR,RUBBLR.HOSL.GARDLEN,W/Q SCRELN D 809-01
15 1 | CONNECTOR,BR,3/4AGARDEN HOSEX1/2NPTM,SWIV ID7142
16 1 | STRAINER,WATER.IN-LINE.ALUMINUM,1/2"NPT JD7782
17 1 | PLUG.IILAD.SQUARL,BRASS,1/4NPT JD 679-02

FIGURE 1-1C(PUMP,AR., FITTING, HPJ3555 ASSY)



